
 

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK Bid Extended By: Matt Bushak, PE
Transportation Department Print Name Initials

3400 Sunrise Road Bid Opening Date: 1/7/2020
Round Rock,  Texas.   78665 Bid Opening Location: 3400 Sunrise Road

 Liquidated Damages: $ 500 / Calendar Days
No. of Responses: 4
Project Manager:  JC Montelongo

 Sunrise Rd, Red Bud Lane Project Consultant: N/A
PROJECT DURATION:   150 Calendar Days

APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE COST Price COST PRICE COST
1 Pavement Repair (12" depth) 3977 Ton $114.00 $453,378.00 $131.25 $521,981.25 $138.00 $548,826.00
2 Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter 2590 LF $59.00 $152,810.00 $55.00 $142,450.00 $65.00 $168,350.00

3 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk 5150 SF $15.25 $78,537.50 $11.50 $59,225.00 $15.00 $77,250.00

4 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway 880 SF $25.50 $22,440.00 $15.00 $13,200.00 $17.00 $14,960.00
5 Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp 1 EA $2,537.50 $2,537.50 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
6 Surface Milling (2" depth) 100730 SY $2.30 $231,679.00 $2.79 $281,036.70 $2.25 $226,642.50
7 Edge Milling (0"-2") 1308 SY $16.35 $21,385.80 $4.66 $6,095.28 $1.75 $2,289.00
8 Surface Milling (3" depth) 63527 SY $2.30 $146,112.10 $3.03 $192,486.81 $3.30 $209,639.10
9 Type D HMAC Surface Course 29118 Ton $86.40 $2,515,795.20 $81.80 $2,381,852.40 $104.00 $3,028,272.00
10 Valve Can Adjustment 39 EA $101.50 $3,958.50 $85.00 $3,315.00 $75.00 $2,925.00
11 Manhole Adjustment 49 EA $280.00 $13,720.00 $176.00 $8,624.00 $250.00 $12,250.00
12 Refl Pav Mrk Ty I (W) 4" (SLD)(100MIL) 28328 LF $0.50 $14,164.00 $0.36 $10,198.08 $1.00 $28,328.00
13 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL) 12527 LF $0.50 $6,263.50 $0.36 $4,509.72 $1.00 $12,527.00
14 Refl Pave Mrkr TY I-C 1085 EA $4.50 $4,882.50 $4.26 $4,622.10 $5.00 $5,425.00
15 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL) 67341 LF $0.50 $33,670.50 $0.36 $24,242.76 $1.00 $67,341.00
16 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL) 10783 LF $0.50 $5,391.50 $0.36 $3,881.88 $1.00 $10,783.00
17 Refl Pav Mrkr TY II-A-A 1852 EA $4.50 $8,334.00 $4.26 $7,889.52 $5.00 $9,260.00
18 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL) 8936 LF $0.75 $6,702.00 $0.72 $6,433.92 $2.00 $17,872.00
19 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (BRK)(100MIL) 80 LF $3.75 $300.00 $0.72 $57.60 $5.00 $400.00
20 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 12" (SLD)(100MIL) 3368 LF $3.75 $12,630.00 $2.12 $7,140.16 $5.00 $16,840.00
21 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 12" (SLD)(100MIL) 1183 LF $4.00 $4,732.00 $2.12 $2,507.96 $5.00 $5,915.00
22 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 24' (SLD)(100MIL) 992 LF $10.00 $9,920.00 $4.80 $4,761.60 $7.00 $6,944.00
23 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(Arrow)(100MIL) 174 EA $135.00 $23,490.00 $85.00 $14,790.00 $100.00 $17,400.00

24 Refl Pav Mrk YT I (W)(WORD "ONLY")(100MIL) 42 EA $161.00 $6,762.00 $125.00 $5,250.00 $100.00 $4,200.00
25 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(Crossbuck)(100MIL) 5 EA $343.25 $1,716.25 $311.00 $1,555.00 $300.00 $1,500.00
26 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(WORD "RR")(100MIL) 5 EA $325.00 $1,625.00 $157.00 $785.00 $300.00 $1,500.00
27 Traffic Control 4 MO $10,150.00 $40,600.00 $79,425.00 $317,700.00 $28,000.00 $112,000.00

$3,823,536.85 $4,028,341.74 $4,611,638.60

            SHEET:  1 of 2

GUARANTEE:  BB-Bid Bond| CC-Cashier Check|CTC Certified Check

BIDDER'S NAME:

STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y-yes  N-No
ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED?  Y-yes  N-No

CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION:

Lone Star Paving Austin Materials Alpha Paving

Austin, TX 
Bid Bond

Austin, TX
Bid Bond

Austin, TX
Bid Bond

     BID    TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:2019 SMP Arterials - University Blvd, Old Settlers Blvd

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

          TOTAL:

mbushak
Stamp



 

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK Bid Extended By: Matt Bushak, PE
Transportation Department Print Name Initials

3400 Sunrise Road Bid Opening Date: 1/7/2020
Round Rock,  Texas.   78665 Bid Opening Location: 3400 Sunrise Road

 Liquidated Damages: $ 500 / Calendar Days
No. of Responses: 4
Project Manager:  JC Montelongo

 Sunrise Rd, Red Bud Lane Project Consultant: N/A
PROJECT DURATION:   150 Calendar Days

     BID    TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:2019 SMP Arterials - University Blvd, Old Settlers Blvd

APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST
1 Pavement Repair (12" depth) 3977 Ton $101.00 $401,677.00 $0.00 $115.00 $457,355.00
2 Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter 2590 LF $55.00 $142,450.00 $0.00 $60.00 $155,400.00

3 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk 5150 SF $11.50 $59,225.00 $0.00 $10.00 $51,500.00

4 Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway 880 SF $15.00 $13,200.00 $0.00 $15.00 $13,200.00
5 Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp 1 EA $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
6 Surface Milling (2" depth) 100730 SY $2.50 $251,825.00 $0.00 $2.00 $201,460.00
7 Edge Milling (0"-2") 1308 SY $4.00 $5,232.00 $0.00 $2.00 $2,616.00
8 Surface Milling (3" depth) 63527 SY $2.75 $174,699.25 $0.00 $2.50 $158,817.50
9 Type D HMAC Surface Course 29118 Ton $78.00 $2,271,204.00 $0.00 $100.00 $2,911,800.00
10 Valve Can Adjustment 39 EA $52.00 $2,028.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,900.00
11 Manhole Adjustment 49 EA $180.00 $8,820.00 $0.00 $300.00 $14,700.00
12 Refl Pav Mrk Ty I (W) 4" (SLD)(100MIL) 28328 LF $0.33 $9,348.24 $0.00 $1.00 $28,328.00
13 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(100MIL) 12527 LF $0.33 $4,133.91 $0.00 1 $12,527.00
14 Refl Pave Mrkr TY I-C 1085 EA $4.35 $4,719.75 $0.00 3 $3,255.00
15 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(100MIL) 67341 LF $0.33 $22,222.53 $0.00 1 $67,341.00
16 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(100MIL) 10783 LF $0.33 $3,558.39 $0.00 1 $10,783.00
17 Refl Pav Mrkr TY II-A-A 1852 EA $4.35 $8,056.20 $0.00 3 $5,556.00
18 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL) 8936 LF $0.75 $6,702.00 $0.00 1 $8,936.00
19 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (BRK)(100MIL) 80 LF $3.50 $280.00 $0.00 2 $160.00
20 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 12" (SLD)(100MIL) 3368 LF $3.50 $11,788.00 $0.00 3 $10,104.00
21 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 12" (SLD)(100MIL) 1183 LF $3.70 $4,377.10 $0.00 3 $3,549.00
22 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 24' (SLD)(100MIL) 992 LF $9.50 $9,424.00 $0.00 6 $5,952.00
23 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(Arrow)(100MIL) 174 EA $130.00 $22,620.00 $0.00 100 $17,400.00

24 Refl Pav Mrk YT I (W)(WORD "ONLY")(100MIL) 42 EA $155.00 $6,510.00 $0.00 100 $4,200.00
25 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(Crossbuck)(100MIL) 5 EA $330.00 $1,650.00 $0.00 100 $500.00
26 Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(WORD "RR")(100MIL) 5 EA $300.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 100 $500.00
27 Traffic Control 4 MO $77,000.00 $308,000.00 $0.00 7500 $30,000.00

$3,757,000.37 $0.00 $4,013,603.50
            SHEET:  2 of 2

BIDDER'S NAME: Texas Materials City of RoundRock

STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y-yes  N-No Yes

CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION: Cedar Park, TX

          TOTAL:

ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED?  Y-yes  N-No Yes

Engineer's Opinion of 
Probable Cost

GUARANTEE:  BB-Bid Bond| CC-Cashier Check|CTC Certified Check Bid Bond

mbushak
Stamp


